
Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021

ASUB

Manon RENNOTTE-CHAUVEHEID
Hermathenae
Course : SD
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 95m)
Time : 2:04:42 (32'49"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gaëlle DEFRAIGNE 1:07:15
2. Ariane DECRAMER 1:10:10
3. Netsi WODAJO 1:19:33

1. 197 00:08:01 221m 36'16"/km
2. 212 00:07:10 00:15:11 264m 27'09"/km
3. 252 00:09:18 00:24:29 285m 32'38"/km
4. 215 00:14:01 00:38:30 574m 24'25"/km
5. 219 00:04:00 00:42:30 159m 25'09"/km
6. 211 00:19:34 01:02:04 930m 21'02"/km
7. 187 00:31:20 01:33:24 432m 72'32"/km
8. 254 00:08:24 01:41:48 308m 27'16"/km
9. 188 00:04:50 01:46:38 102m 47'23"/km

10. 230 00:13:59 02:00:37 179m 78'07"/km
11. 195 00:03:27 02:04:04 242m 14'15"/km
12. 999 00:00:38 02:04:42 88m 7'12"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3457
https://www.helga-o.com

